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LIST OF SUBMISSIONS 

Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-1 Dept of the Environment, Climate and Communications 
WW-C2-2 Health and Safety Authority 
WW-C2-3 Declan Healy 
WW-C2-4 James Scott 
WW-C2-5 Brittas Bay Residents Interest Group 
WW-C2-6 Senan Sexton 
WW-C2-7 Brian Dwyer 
WW-C2-8 Ron Adderly 
WW-C2-9 Irish Aviation Authority 
WW-C2-10 Tyrrelstown Development Project Ltd. 
WW-C2-11 Obelisk Media Ireland ltd 
WW-C2-12 Tommy Roche 
WW-C2-13 Padraig Smyth Partnership 
WW-C2-14 Blessington Allotments Campaign 
WW-C2-15 Brian Mac Donagh 
WW-C2-16 Eastern & Midlands Regional Assembly 
WW-C2-17 CYPSC Wicklow 
WW-C2-18 Delgany Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-19 Environmental Protection Agency 
WW-C2-20 River Vartry Protection Society 
WW-C2-21 Una O’Donovan 
WW-C2-22 Social Enterprise Republic of Ireland 
WW-C2-23 Department of Defence 
WW-C2-24 Rachel Murphy 
WW-C2-25 Delgany Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-26 Jennifer Campbell 
WW-C2-27 Valerie Walsh 
WW-C2-28 Simon and Ivan Pratt 
WW-C2-29 Tomas Peare 
WW-C2-30 Marion McNally 
WW-C2-31 Ronan Phelan 
WW-C2-32 Kilcoole Walkways 
WW-C2-33 Ciaran Phelan 
WW-C2-34 Brian and Honora Laide 
WW-C2-35 Baltinglass Bulldogs Basketball Club 
WW-C2-36 Eimear Allister 
WW-C2-37 Orla Mai Gleeson 
WW-C2-38 Michael O’Tuathail 
WW-C2-39 M. Doyle
WW-C2-40 Dennis Doyle 
WW-C2-41 SSE 
WW-C2-42 Ciaran O’Malley & Co. Ltd 
WW-C2-43 Meath County Council 
WW-C2-44 Office of Public Works 

781



Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-45 Health Service Executive 
WW-C2-46 Laura Phelan 
WW-C2-47 Failte Ireland 
WW-C2-48 Ann Naughton 
WW-C2-49 Codling Wind Farm Ltd. 
WW-C2-50 Catherine Kehoe 
WW-C2-51 Deirdre Thompson 
WW-C2-52 Greystones Family Resource Centre 
WW-C2-53 Donald and Barbara Ogilvy Watson 
WW-C2-54 Dept of Housing, Local Government t & Heritage 
WW-C2-55 Tack Packaging Ltd. 
WW-C2-56 Ruth Prenderville 
WW-C2-57 Alex O’Connor 
WW-C2-58 Sarah Mac Artain 
WW-C2-59 Rego Consultancy Ltd. 
WW-C2-60 Greystones Family Resource Centre 
WW-C2-61 Noel Heatley 
WW-C2-62 Swim Ireland 
WW-C2-63 Coillte CGA 
WW-C2-64 Eamonn Burke and Margaret Hoctor 
WW-C2-65 East Coast Regional Drugs and Alcohol Task Force 
WW-C2-66 Killian Mullet 
WW-C2-67 Canoeing Ireland 
WW-C2-68 David Quinn 
WW-C2-69 Wicklow Triple A Alliance 
WW-C2-70 Roadstone Ltd. 
WW-C2-71 An Post 
WW-C2-72 John Hall 
WW-C2-73 Fiona Curry 
WW-C2-74 Derek Larney 
WW-C2-75 Derek Johnson 
WW-C2-76 Rob Goodbody 
WW-C2-77 M.A. Leddy
WW-C2-78 Burnaby Residents Association 
WW-C2-79 Siobhan Griffith 
WW-C2-80 Eoghan McCarthy 
WW-C2-81 Noelle Buckley 
WW-C2-82 Phyllis Byrne 
WW-C2-83 The Arts Council 
WW-C2-84 Transport Infrastructure Ireland 
WW-C2-85 Horse Trails for Wicklow 
WW-C2-86 Stephen Butler 
WW-C2-87 Kamila Kwanieska 
WW-C2-88 Benjamin Mullen 
WW-C2-89 Shane Conaty 
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Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-90 Shawna Waters 
WW-C2-91 Robert Miller 
WW-C2-92 Ger Byrne 
WW-C2-93 William Doyle 
WW-C2-94 Johnny Doyle 
WW-C2-95 John Fox 
WW-C2-96 Finbarr Keenan 
WW-C2-97 Deirdre McCormack 
WW-C2-98 Roundwood and District Community Council 
WW-C2-99 Eileen and Roy Byrne 
WW-C2-100 Vincent Flynn 
WW-C2-101 Greystones Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-102 Jane Foley 
WW-C2-103 Not here, Not anywhere 
WW-C2-104 Jane Nolan 
WW-C2-105 No Fry Zone 4 Kids Committee 
WW-C2-106 Eileen McDermott 
WW-C2-107 Billy Timmins 
WW-C2-108 Baltinglass Bulldogs Basketball Club 
WW-C2-109 Dept of the Environment, Climate and Communications 
WW-C2-110 Gas Networks Ireland 
WW-C2-111 Brian Power 
WW-C2-112 Ciaran Keenan 
WW-C2-113 Headlands Community Environment Action Group 
WW-C2-114 Colin Acton and Charlotte Byrne 
WW-C2-115 Dwyer Nolan Developments 
WW-C2-116 Thomas Roche 
WW-C2-117 Moffash Ltd. 
WW-C2-118 Fergal Doyle 
WW-C2-119 Laragh-Glendalough Tidy Towns Association 
WW-C2-120 Sandra O’Reilly 
WW-C2-121 Anthony Murphy 
WW-C2-122 Anthony Murphy 
WW-C2-123 Tadhg Kennedy /Jimblue Limited 
WW-C2-124 David and Geraldine Lawlor 
WW-C2-125 Blessington and District Forum 
WW-C2-126 Wicklow Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-127 Newtownmountkennedy Area Sports Development 
WW-C2-128 Cairn PLC 
WW-C2-129 Tesco Ireland Ltd. 
WW-C2-130 Muireann Dalton 
WW-C2-131 Health Service Executive 
WW-C2-132 Water Safety Ireland Kildare 
WW-C2-133 McConville and Shanahan Family 
WW-C2-134 Rathsallagh Golf and Country Club 
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Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-135 Capami Ltd. 
WW-C2-136 Kinsella & Transport Logistics Ltd. 
WW-C2-137 Wicklow Swimming Club 
WW-C2-138 Patty O’Malley 
WW-C2-139 Aidan Coughlan 
WW-C2-140 Neil Molloy 
WW-C2-141 Tracey Nolan 
WW-C2-142 Rathdrum Development Association 
WW-C2-143 Keith Scanlon 
WW-C2-144 Garden Village Residents Association 
WW-C2-145 Lakeshore Striders Running Club 
WW-C2-146 Ken Carney 
WW-C2-147 Jennifer McManus 
WW-C2-148 Michelle Sweeney 
WW-C2-149 Joseph Germaine 
WW-C2-150 Dunlavin & District Forum 
WW-C2-151 Community Pool for West Wicklow 
WW-C2-152 Pride in Carnew 
WW-C2-153 James Heggie 
WW-C2-154 John Gerrard 
WW-C2-155 Newcastle Biodiversity Group 
WW-C2-156 Dark Sky Ireland 
WW-C2-157 Cllr Mary Kavanagh 
WW-C2-158 Friends of the Murrough 
WW-C2-159 Jacqui Horgan 
WW-C2-160 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-161 Joan Flynn 
WW-C2-162 Delgany Community Council 
WW-C2-163 Anne Keatings 
WW-C2-164 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-165 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-166 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-167 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-168 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch (Empty) 
WW-C2-169 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-170 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-171 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-172 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-173 Gerry Daly 
WW-C2-174 Alan Repko 
WW-C2-175 Liam Burke 
WW-C2-176 Roundwood and District Athletic Club 
WW-C2-177 Billy Timmins 
WW-C2-178 Martin O’Malley 
WW-C2-179 Daniel Lewis 
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Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-180 Jane Nolan 
WW-C2-181 National Transport Authority 
WW-C2-182 Newcastle Residents Association 
WW-C2-183 Karen Kelly 
WW-C2-184 Padraic Hayden 
WW-C2-185 David Giles 
WW-C2-186 Susan Rossiter 
WW-C2-187 Blessington AFC 
WW-C2-188 Michael Kinsella 
WW-C2-189 Ken Lynch 
WW-C2-190  Blessington AFC 
WW-C2-191 O’Reilly Family 
WW-C2-192 Baltinglass & District Forum 
WW-C2-193 Niamh Buckley 
WW-C2-194 Stuart and Margaret Tyner 
WW-C2-195 Roger Garland 
WW-C2-196 Michael Russell 
WW-C2-197 Sarah Ridgeway 
WW-C2-198 David Case ( West Wicklow Wind Action Group) 
WW-C2-199 DP Energy and Iberdola Renewables Ireland 
WW-C2-200 Cathy Haines 
WW-C2-201 Stephen O’Kelly 
WW-C2-202 Helena Plower 
WW-C2-203 Alan Plower 
WW-C2-204 Ronan Group Real Estate 
WW-C2-205 Cairn PLC 
WW-C2-206 Kieran and Julie O’Keefe 
WW-C2-207 Catherine Murphy 
WW-C2-208 Margaret O’Keefe 
WW-C2-209 Catrina Bowtell 
WW-C2-210 Deputy John Brady 
WW-C2-211 Gerry Daly 
WW-C2-212 Newtown 2050 
WW-C2-213 Joe Synnott 
WW-C2-214 Paschal Bermingham 
WW-C2-215 Brian and Colm Buttle 
WW-C2-216 Irish Water 
WW-C2-217 Quanta Capital 
WW-C2-218 Delgany Community Council 
WW-C2-219 Alexander Hill 
WW-C2-220 O’Dwyer Real Estate management 
WW-C2-221 David Gray 
WW-C2-222 Charles and Lucy Tottenham 
WW-C2-223 Joseph and Anne McDonald 
WW-C2-224 Kevin Wade 
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Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-225 Wicklow IFA 
WW-C2-226 Wicklow IFA 
WW-C2-227 Wicklow IFA 
WW-C2-228 Emer McIntyre Reap 
WW-C2-229 County Wicklow PPN 
WW-C2-230 Laurence Pierce (Property) ltd. 
WW-C2-231 Greystones Area Planning Community 
WW-C2-232 ESB 
WW-C2-233 Padraig Smith 
WW-C2-234 Beakonshaw Ltd. 
WW-C2-235 Wicklow Greens 
WW-C2-236 Rathdrum Development Association 
WW-C2-237 Helena Kennedy 
WW-C2-238 John and Margaret Maguire 
WW-C2-239 Suzanne Campbell 
WW-C2-240 Iarnrod Eireann 
WW-C2-241 Office of the Planning Regulator 
WW-C2-242 Irish Traveller Movement 
WW-C2-243 Glenveigh Properties 
WW-C2-244 An Taisce 
WW-C2-245 Robert Ashe and Charlotte de Grey 
WW-C2-246 Newtownmountkennedy Town Team 
WW-C2-247 Gary Gill 
WW-C2-248 Shane Stokes 
WW-C2-249 Carina Harte Holmes 
WW-C2-250 Legionnaires of Christ 
WW-C2-251 Ardale Property Group 
WW-C2-252 Janet Halpin 
WW-C2-253 Wind Energy Ireland 
WW-C2-254 Glenveigh Ltd. 
WW-C2-255 Ocean Winds Ireland Ltd. 
WW-C2-256 Department of Education 
WW-C2-257 Birdwatch Ireland 
WW-C2-258 Jason Mulhall 
WW-C2-259 Claire Chambers 
WW-C2-260 Kingsbridge Design and Consultancy Ltd 
WW-C2-261 Keith Hutchinson 
WW-C2-262 HSE Health & Wellbeing Community Healthcare East 
WW-C2-263 Eoin Llewellyn 
WW-C2-264 Justin Ivory 
WW-C2-265 Luggala Estate Ltd. 
WW-C2-266 Christopher Weinmann 
WW-C2-267 RWE Renewables Ireland 
WW-C2-268 Carl and Julia Strickland 
WW-C2-269 Hannah O’Kelly 
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Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-270 Senator Pat Casey 
WW-C2-271 Donal McCormack 
WW-C2-272 James Byrne 
WW-C2-273 Anna Kalinina 
WW-C2-274 West Wicklow Environmental Network 
WW-C2-275 Anna Kalinina 
WW-C2-276 Lewis Feely 
WW-C2-277 Pat Stevens 
WW-C2-278 Pauline Shortt 
WW-C2-279 Rockfield New Homes Springmount Ltd. 
WW-C2-280 Regan Construction Ltd. 
WW-C2-281 Tower homes 
WW-C2-282 Grattan Evans and Adrian Doyle 
WW-C2-283 Paul and Grace Kavanagh 
WW-C2-284 Paul Kavanagh 
WW-C2-285 Louise Hogarty 
WW-C2-286 Paul Staunton 
WW-C2-287 William Burke 
WW-C2-288 Redmond Construction 
WW-C2-289 Sadie Leeson 
WW-C2-290 Charles O’Reilly Hyland 
WW-C2-291 Brian Mac Donagh 
WW-C2-292 John Glynn 
WW-C2-293 Kilcoole Residents & Community Development Association 
WW-C2-294 Ashford Community Group 
WW-C2-295 Mark Kopik 
WW-C2-296 Sam Hartshorn 
WW-C2-297 Kevin Warner 
WW-C2-298 Niall Lenoach 
WW-C2-299 Judy Osborne 
WW-C2-300 Wicklow Planning Alliance 
WW-C2-301 John Wilding 
WW-C2-302 Craig Bishop 
WW-C2-303 Deputy Steven Matthews 
WW-C2-304 Ashford Property Services Ltd. 
WW-C2-305 Ashford Property Services Ltd. 
WW-C2-306 Ashford GAA 
WW-C2-307 Eleanor Mayes 
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In alphabetical order 

Submission Number Author 
WW-C2-139 Aidan Coughlan 
WW-C2-203 Alan Plower 
WW-C2-174 Alan Repko 
WW-C2-57 Alex O’Connor 
WW-C2-219 Alexander Hill 
WW-C2-71 An Post 
WW-C2-244 An Taisce 
WW-C2-48 Ann Naughton 
WW-C2-273 Anna Kalinina 
WW-C2-275 Anna Kalinina 
WW-C2-163 Anne Keatings 
WW-C2-122 Anthony Murphy 
WW-C2-121 Anthony Murphy 
WW-C2-251 Ardale Property Group 
WW-C2-294 Ashford Community Group 
WW-C2-306 Ashford GAA 
WW-C2-304 Ashford Property Services Ltd. 
WW-C2-305 Ashford Property Services Ltd. 
WW-C2-192 Baltinglass & District Forum 
WW-C2-35 Baltinglass Bulldogs Basketball Club 
WW-C2-108 Baltinglass Bulldogs Basketball Club 
WW-C2-234 Beakonshaw Ltd. 
WW-C2-88 Benjamin Mullen 
WW-C2-107 Billy Timmins 
WW-C2-177 Billy Timmins 
WW-C2-257 Birdwatch Ireland 
WW-C2-190 Blessington AFC 
WW-C2-187 Blessington AFC 
WW-C2-14 Blessington Allotments Campaign 
WW-C2-125 Blessington and District Forum 
WW-C2-215 Brian and Colm Buttle 
WW-C2-34 Brian and Honora Laide 
WW-C2-7 Brian Dwyer 
WW-C2-15 Brian Mac Donagh 
WW-C2-291 Brian Mac Donagh 
WW-C2-111 Brian Power 
WW-C2-5 Brittas Bay Residents Interest Group 
WW-C2-78 Burnaby Residents Association 
WW-C2-128 Cairn PLC 
WW-C2-205 Cairn PLC 
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WW-C2-67 Canoeing Ireland 
WW-C2-135 Capami Ltd. 
WW-C2-249 Carina Harte Holmes 
WW-C2-268 Carl and Julia Strickland 
WW-C2-50 Catherine Kehoe 
WW-C2-207 Catherine Murphy 
WW-C2-200 Cathy Haines 
WW-C2-209 Catrina Bowtell 
WW-C2-222 Charles and Lucy Tottenham 
WW-C2-290 Charles O’Reilly Hyland 
WW-C2-266 Christopher Weinmann 
WW-C2-112 Ciaran Keenan 
WW-C2-42 Ciaran O’Malley & Co. Ltd 
WW-C2-33 Ciaran Phelan 
WW-C2-259 Claire Chambers 
WW-C2-157 Cllr Mary Kavanagh 
WW-C2-49 Codling Wind Farm Ltd. 
WW-C2-63 Coillte CGA 
WW-C2-114 Colin Acton and Charlotte Byrne 
WW-C2-151 Community Pool for West Wicklow 
WW-C2-229 County Wicklow PPN 
WW-C2-302 Craig Bishop 
WW-C2-17 CYPSC Wicklow 
WW-C2-179 Daniel Lewis 
WW-C2-156 Dark Sky Ireland 
WW-C2-124 David and Geraldine Lawlor 
WW-C2-198 David Case ( West Wicklow Wind Action Group) 
WW-C2-185 David Giles 
WW-C2-221 David Gray 
WW-C2-68 David Quinn 
WW-C2-3 Declan Healy 
WW-C2-97 Deirdre McCormack 
WW-C2-51 Deirdre Thompson 
WW-C2-162 Delgany Community Council 
WW-C2-218 Delgany Community Council 
WW-C2-18 Delgany Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-25 Delgany Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-40 Dennis Doyle 
WW-C2-23 Department of Defence 
WW-C2-256 Department of Education 
WW-C2-54 Dept of Housing, Local Government t & Heritage 
WW-C2-1 Dept of the Environment, Climate and Communications 
WW-C2-109 Dept of the Environment, Climate and Communications 

789



WW-C2-210 Deputy John Brady 
WW-C2-303 Deputy Steven Matthews 
WW-C2-75 Derek Johnson 
WW-C2-74 Derek Larney 
WW-C2-271 Donal McCormack 
WW-C2-53 Donald and Barbara Ogilvy Watson 
WW-C2-199 DP Energy and Iberdola Renewables Ireland 
WW-C2-150 Dunlavin & District Forum 
WW-C2-115 Dwyer Nolan Developments 
WW-C2-64 Eamonn Burke and Margaret Hoctor 
WW-C2-65 East Coast Regional Drugs and Alcohol Task Force 
WW-C2-16 Eastern & Midlands Regional Assembly 
WW-C2-99 Eileen and Roy Byrne 
WW-C2-106 Eileen McDermott 
WW-C2-36 Eimear Allister 
WW-C2-307 Eleanor Mayes 
WW-C2-228 Emer McIntyre Reap 
WW-C2-19 Environmental Protection Agency 
WW-C2-80 Eoghan McCarthy 
WW-C2-263 Eoin Llewellyn 
WW-C2-232 ESB 
WW-C2-47 Failte Ireland 
WW-C2-118 Fergal Doyle 
WW-C2-96 Finbarr Keenan 
WW-C2-73 Fiona Curry 
WW-C2-158 Friends of the Murrough 
WW-C2-144 Garden Village Residents Association 
WW-C2-247 Gary Gill 
WW-C2-110 Gas Networks Ireland 
WW-C2-92 Ger Byrne 
WW-C2-173 Gerry Daly 
WW-C2-211 Gerry Daly 
WW-C2-254 Glenveigh Ltd. 
WW-C2-243 Glenveigh Properties 
WW-C2-282 Grattan Evans and Adrian Doyle 
WW-C2-231 Greystones Area Planning Community 
WW-C2-52 Greystones Family Resource Centre 
WW-C2-60 Greystones Family Resource Centre 
WW-C2-101 Greystones Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-269 Hannah O’Kelly 
WW-C2-113 Headlands Community Environment Action Group 
WW-C2-2 Health and Safety Authority 
WW-C2-45 Health Service Executive 
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WW-C2-131 Health Service Executive 
WW-C2-237 Helena Kennedy 
WW-C2-202 Helena Plower 
WW-C2-85 Horse Trails for Wicklow 
WW-C2-262 HSE Health & Wellbeing Community Healthcare East 
WW-C2-240 Iarnrod Eireann 
WW-C2-9 Irish Aviation Authority 
WW-C2-242 Irish Traveller Movement 
WW-C2-216 Irish Water 
WW-C2-159 Jacqui Horgan 
WW-C2-272 James Byrne 
WW-C2-153 James Heggie 
WW-C2-4 James Scott 
WW-C2-102 Jane Foley 
WW-C2-104 Jane Nolan 
WW-C2-180 Jane Nolan 
WW-C2-252 Janet Halpin 
WW-C2-258 Jason Mulhall 
WW-C2-26 Jennifer Campbell 
WW-C2-147 Jennifer McManus 
WW-C2-161 Joan Flynn 
WW-C2-213 Joe Synnott 
WW-C2-238 John and Margaret Maguire 
WW-C2-95 John Fox 
WW-C2-154 John Gerrard 
WW-C2-292 John Glynn 
WW-C2-72 John Hall 
WW-C2-301 John Wilding 
WW-C2-94 Johnny Doyle 
WW-C2-223 Joseph and Anne McDonald 
WW-C2-149 Joseph Germaine 
WW-C2-299 Judy Osborne 
WW-C2-264 Justin Ivory 
WW-C2-87 Kamila Kwanieska 
WW-C2-183 Karen Kelly 
WW-C2-261 Keith Hutchinson 
WW-C2-143 Keith Scanlon 
WW-C2-146 Ken Carney 
WW-C2-189 Ken Lynch 
WW-C2-224 Kevin Wade 
WW-C2-297 Kevin Warner 
WW-C2-206 Kieran and Julie O’Keefe 
WW-C2-293 Kilcoole Residents & Community Development Association 
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WW-C2-32 Kilcoole Walkways 
WW-C2-66 Killian Mullet 
WW-C2-260 Kingsbridge Design and Consultancy Ltd 
WW-C2-136 Kinsella & Transport Logistics Ltd. 
WW-C2-160 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-164 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-165 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-166 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-167 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-169 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-170 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-171 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-172 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch 
WW-C2-168 Labour Party Ross Connolly Branch (Empty) 
WW-C2-145 Lakeshore Striders Running Club 
WW-C2-119 Laragh-Glendalough Tidy Towns Association 
WW-C2-46 Laura Phelan 
WW-C2-230 Laurence Pierce (Property) ltd. 
WW-C2-250 Legionnaires of Christ 
WW-C2-276 Lewis Feely 
WW-C2-175 Liam Burke 
WW-C2-285 Louise Hogarty 
WW-C2-265 Luggala Estate Ltd. 
WW-C2-39 M. Doyle
WW-C2-77 M.A. Leddy
WW-C2-208 Margaret O’Keefe 
WW-C2-30 Marion McNally 
WW-C2-295 Mark Kopik 
WW-C2-178 Martin O’Malley 
WW-C2-133 McConville and Shanahan Family 
WW-C2-43 Meath County Council 
WW-C2-188 Michael Kinsella 
WW-C2-38 Michael O’Tuathail 
WW-C2-196 Michael Russell 
WW-C2-148 Michelle Sweeney 
WW-C2-117 Moffash Ltd. 
WW-C2-130 Muireann Dalton 
WW-C2-181 National Transport Authority 
WW-C2-140 Neil Molloy 
WW-C2-155 Newcastle Biodiversity Group 
WW-C2-182 Newcastle Residents Association 
WW-C2-212 Newtown 2050 
WW-C2-127 Newtownmountkennedy Area Sports Development 
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WW-C2-246 Newtownmountkennedy Town Team 
WW-C2-298 Niall Lenoach 
WW-C2-193 Niamh Buckley 
WW-C2-105 No Fry Zone 4 Kids Committee 
WW-C2-61 Noel Heatley 
WW-C2-81 Noelle Buckley 
WW-C2-103 Not here, Not anywhere 
WW-C2-220 O’Dwyer Real Estate management 
WW-C2-191 O’Reilly Family 
WW-C2-11 Obelisk Media Ireland ltd 
WW-C2-255 Ocean Winds Ireland Ltd. 
WW-C2-44 Office of Public Works 
WW-C2-241 Office of the Planning Regulator 
WW-C2-37 Orla Mai Gleeson 
WW-C2-184 Padraic Hayden 
WW-C2-233 Padraig Smith 
WW-C2-13 Padraig Smyth Partnership 
WW-C2-214 Paschal Bermingham 
WW-C2-277 Pat Stevens 
WW-C2-138 Patty O’Malley 
WW-C2-283 Paul and Grace Kavanagh 
WW-C2-284 Paul Kavanagh 
WW-C2-286 Paul Staunton 
WW-C2-278 Pauline Shortt 
WW-C2-82 Phyllis Byrne 
WW-C2-152 Pride in Carnew 
WW-C2-217 Quanta Capital 
WW-C2-24 Rachel Murphy 
WW-C2-142 Rathdrum Development Association 
WW-C2-236 Rathdrum Development Association 
WW-C2-134 Rathsallagh Golf and Country Club 
WW-C2-288 Redmond Construction 
WW-C2-280 Regan Construction Ltd. 
WW-C2-59 Rego Consultancy Ltd. 
WW-C2-20 River Vartry Protection Society 
WW-C2-70 Roadstone Ltd. 
WW-C2-76 Rob Goodbody 
WW-C2-245 Robert Ashe and Charlotte de Grey 
WW-C2-91 Robert Miller 
WW-C2-279 Rockfield New Homes Springmount Ltd. 
WW-C2-195 Roger Garland 
WW-C2-8 Ron Adderly 
WW-C2-204 Ronan Group Real Estate 
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WW-C2-31 Ronan Phelan 
WW-C2-176 Roundwood and District Athletic Club 
WW-C2-98 Roundwood and District Community Council 
WW-C2-56 Ruth Prenderville 
WW-C2-267 RWE Renewables Ireland 
WW-C2-289 Sadie Leeson 
WW-C2-296 Sam Hartshorn 
WW-C2-120 Sandra O’Reilly 
WW-C2-58 Sarah Mac Artain 
WW-C2-197 Sarah Ridgeway 
WW-C2-6 Senan Sexton 
WW-C2-270 Senator Pat Casey 
WW-C2-89 Shane Conaty 
WW-C2-248 Shane Stokes 
WW-C2-90 Shawna Waters 
WW-C2-28 Simon and Ivan Pratt 
WW-C2-79 Siobhan Griffith 
WW-C2-22 Social Enterprise Republic of Ireland 
WW-C2-41 SSE 
WW-C2-86 Stephen Butler 
WW-C2-201 Stephen O’Kelly 
WW-C2-194 Stuart and Margaret Tyner 
WW-C2-186 Susan Rossiter 
WW-C2-239 Suzanne Campbell 
WW-C2-62 Swim Ireland 
WW-C2-55 Tack Packaging Ltd. 
WW-C2-123 Tadhg Kennedy /Jimblue Limited 
WW-C2-129 Tesco Ireland Ltd. 
WW-C2-83 The Arts Council 
WW-C2-116 Thomas Roche 
WW-C2-29 Tomas Peare 
WW-C2-12 Tommy Roche 
WW-C2-281 Tower homes 
WW-C2-141 Tracey Nolan 
WW-C2-84 Transport Infrastructure Ireland 
WW-C2-10 Tyrrelstown Development Project Ltd. 
WW-C2-21 Una O’Donovan 
WW-C2-27 Valerie Walsh 
WW-C2-100 Vincent Flynn 
WW-C2-132 Water Safety Ireland Kildare 
WW-C2-274 West Wicklow Environmental Network 
WW-C2-235 Wicklow Greens 
WW-C2-225 Wicklow IFA 
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WW-C2-226 Wicklow IFA 
WW-C2-227 Wicklow IFA 
WW-C2-300 Wicklow Planning Alliance 
WW-C2-137 Wicklow Swimming Club 
WW-C2-126 Wicklow Tidy Towns 
WW-C2-69 Wicklow Triple A Alliance 
WW-C2-287 William Burke 
WW-C2-93 William Doyle 
WW-C2-253 Wind Energy Ireland 
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